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BALLYCORA INVESTMENTS
BOS (IRELAND) FINANCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ICC INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED
H.M.C. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
WINDSOR NUTRITION LIMITED
CROWLEY DRAPERY LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) EUROFINANCE LIMITED
P.J. HEGARTY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
J.E. DALY & COMPANY LIMITED
PARLIAMENT PROPERTY LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) LEASING LIMITED
EDWARD DORNAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED
GEORGELLE LIMITED
BURBAGE SUPERMARKET LIMITED
RINGSEND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
T. MORIARTY HARDWARE LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
MCGRATH TOURS TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT
LIMITED
GEORGE MEALY & SONS LIMITED
RACE-COURSE SERVICE STATION LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
O.R.M. LIMITED
J. CHRISTIAN AND SON LIMITED
DIVILLY'S LIMITED
P.J. HEGARTY (MANUFACTURING)
P. J. HEGARTY & SONS
PANPAK LIMITED
EAST-LINK LIMITED
NOLAN TRANSPORT (OAKLANDS) LIMITED
PUNCH GROCERY HOLDINGS LIMITED
HORGANS DELICATESSEN SUPPLIES LIMITED
GREENSTAR RECYCLING (MUNSTER) LIMITED
BRODERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRODERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRODERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRODERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRODERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
KILMORONY LIMITED
CORBECA TRADING LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
ATHLONE COMMUNITY SERVICES COUNCIL
LIMITED
YAMBOL HOLDINGS

THOMPSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
STEGSTAR LIMITED
STEGSTAR LIMITED
STEGSTAR LIMITED
STEGSTAR LIMITED
STEGSTAR LIMITED
KTK LANDFILL LIMITED
MJP LIMITED
JPM HOLDINGS
P. J. HEGARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CURSAL LIMITED
PUNCH SALES (IRELAND) LIMITED
LARIMDA LIMITED
NEWGATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
H.M.C. GEOTECHNICAL AND PILING
LIFE LINE LIMITED
PMJ INVESTMENTS
FITZPATRICK MOTORS (BRAY) LIMITED
OWER PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
WATERFORD CASTLE GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
LIMITED
COXS' CASH AND CARRY LIMITED
LANAC LIMITED
T.J. HANRAHAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GREENSTAR NORTH EAST LIMITED
GREENSTAR RECYCLING LIMITED
MONF FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) NOMINEES LIMITED
LEITRIM BUTCHER SUPPLIES LIMITED
JO MIKE LIMITED
UNDERHILL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
AGRI AND INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LIMITED
SPRINGFORT INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WILLIAM DOWNES TRANSPORT LIMITED
WILLIAM DOWNES TRANSPORT LIMITED
ZARIA CORPORATION LIMITED
SLIGO CONCERT BAND LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION LEASING SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
ZUGER LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

24/10/2005
20/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
28/10/2003
02/02/2001
30/01/2002
20/12/2002
28/10/2003
30/09/2004
01/11/2005
20/10/2005
24/10/2005
26/08/2005
27/10/2005
20/10/2005
21/06/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005
26/10/2005
25/10/2005
29/09/1999

13/03/2001

28/02/2002

10/10/2002

10/04/2003

21/04/2004

02/11/2005
27/10/2005
20/10/2005
22/10/2005
25/10/2005
12/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
28/10/2004
25/10/2005
30/09/2005
20/10/2005
06/10/2005
24/10/2005
19/10/2000
11/10/2001
04/10/2002
31/10/2003
07/10/2004
26/10/2005
26/10/2005
15/09/1999

02/11/2000

08/11/2000

27/03/2001

04/03/2002

24/02/2003
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24/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
01/11/2005
24/10/2005
28/10/2005
24/10/2005
25/10/2005
24/10/2005
29/09/2005
26/10/2005
30/06/1999
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27/11/2001
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222024
223271
223277
223629
225000
225708
227786
231453
234292
240909
241574
245485
246470
246472
246809
248458
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250899
253579
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254445
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261382

266182
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266182
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266182
266680
266983
267383
269109
271365

273300
274543
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275029
275029
275029
275029
275029
275527
275587
275587
275587
275587
277050
279555
280324
282197
287259
287509
287885
288297

290855
290855
295936

296593
297551
298159
300651
303021
303021
303021
303021
303021
305444
307080
309837
315667
315667
315925
316916
318387
319624
322440
323930
323964
324334
325120
325251
326019
326860
327135
327135
327135
327927
327927
327927

TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT JET LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED
GREEN ISLAND DEVELOPMENTS
KINGSLINE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAWNVALLEY LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
HEGARTY LIGHTING CO. LIMITED
CASTLEMAGNER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
TRIDENT TURBOPROP (DUBLIN) LIMITED
FIRST CHOICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ICC VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGERS LIMITED
CERTRIN
CERTRIN
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
CHAMBERTON SERVICES LIMITED
ICC VENTURE PARTNERS LIMITED
GRANELT PROPERTIES LIMITED
GRANELT PROPERTIES LIMITED
HANVORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
G K DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ICC HOLDINGS
MODEL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
DANNY MURPHY JOINERY LIMITED
VANTAGE WHOLESALE LIMITED
COX'S DEVELOPMENTS NEWBRIDGE LIMITED
ALEDNAM LIMITED
ICC SOFTWARE PARTNERS LIMITED
CASA SANDY DOWNES TWO LIMITED
ZAMERISK LIMITED
COMPLETION LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) FINANCE LIMITED
MOUNT KENNETT ONE
MOUNT KENNETT THREE
BURNS WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED
MULDEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FENNICA NO. 2
DILAZAR LIMITED
NUATEC SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SMURFIT VENTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
BOS (IRELAND) PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
MENALDI LIMITED
BURNSTON LIMITED

MEADOW FARM EGGS LIMITED
MEADOW FARM EGGS LIMITED
MEADOW FARM EGGS LIMITED
MEADOW FARM EGGS LIMITED
MEADOW FARM EGGS LIMITED
OLIVER CONROY (PALLETS) LIMITED
A. & N. TEMPANY LIMITED
KILKENNY ORMONDE HOTEL LIMITED
THE DIGI ZONE LIMITED
RACECOURSE SERVICE STATION
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
WALSH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CELTIC UTILITIES LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDYFORD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPANGLEWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED
TWOROADS LIMITED
TWOROADS LIMITED
TWOROADS LIMITED
TWOROADS LIMITED
DALEGROVE TAVERNS LIMITED
SPIRETALL LIMITED
DAN O'LEARY (CAR SALES) LIMITED
CLAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CRUET CATERING LIMITED
NTR LEASING LIMITED
EAZY PASS LIMITED
BANK OF SCOTLAND (IRELAND) COMMERCIAL
FINANCE LIMITED
C & C PLANT AND DEMOLITION CO. LIMITED
C & C PLANT AND DEMOLITION CO. LIMITED
DRAIN PATROL ENVIRONMENTAL & INDUSTRIAL
SERVICES LIMITED
DERICHEUR LIMITED
DUNROSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RYAN & ROBERTS CRANE HIRE LIMITED
LABEL DYNAMICS LIMITED
COLINKA LIMITED
COLINKA LIMITED
COLINKA LIMITED
COLINKA LIMITED
COLINKA LIMITED
UPSAALA LIMITED
CARA MARINE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
CELTIC WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED
ROSK ESYSTEMS LIMITED
ROSK ESYSTEMS LIMITED
DAVID MACKEY CONSULTANCY LIMITED
JEFFELL
BRICIN TEORANTA
GREENSTAR FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
RAYLIGHT PROPERTIES LIMITED
CARBONATA LIMITED
GLOBAL LIFE & FINANCE LIMITED
QUILL IRELAND DIRECT LIMITED
GREENSTAR LIMITED
REVA RACING LIMITED
MALLOWMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED
ORM KITCHENS LIMITED
CRYSTAL VENTURE IRELAND LIMITED
CRYSTAL VENTURE IRELAND LIMITED
CRYSTAL VENTURE IRELAND LIMITED
LOUGH BOORA PARKLANDS LIMITED
LOUGH BOORA PARKLANDS LIMITED
LOUGH BOORA PARKLANDS LIMITED
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04/04/2003
06/04/2004
28/10/2004
24/10/2005
05/08/2004
27/10/2005
15/02/2000
18/02/2000
04/10/2000
14/12/2001
18/01/2003
30/09/2003
09/10/2004
24/10/2005
11/12/2002
18/08/1999
26/10/2000
27/11/2001
04/04/2003
06/04/2004
28/10/2004
27/10/2004
24/10/2005
15/03/2005
06/10/2005
27/08/1999
29/11/2000
13/11/2001
25/10/2002
28/10/2003
27/10/2004
24/10/2005
15/03/2005
06/10/2005
15/10/2004
27/10/2005
26/10/2005
24/10/2005
27/10/2005
20/10/2005
24/10/2005
27/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
25/10/2005
24/10/2005
24/10/2005
21/10/2005
02/11/2005
01/10/2004
24/10/2005
26/10/2005
05/11/1999

21/11/2000

08/11/2001

23/10/2002

15/10/2003

26/10/2004
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26/10/2005
12/09/2005

27/04/2000
25/10/2001
17/06/2002
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27/10/2005

25/10/2005
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20/09/2000
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17/09/2004
29/08/2005
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20/10/2005
24/10/2005
01/11/2005
24/10/2005
22/10/2005
20/10/2003
16/10/2003
16/10/2004
15/04/2002
29/11/2002
25/10/2003



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

ANNUAL RETURNS PROCESSED BETWEEN 28-OCT-2005 AND 03-NOV-2005

5CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 04th November  2005

327927
328175
331990
331990
333073
333332
335056
337502
337502
337502
337502
337502
338205

340310
344013

346887
349559
350710
350710
352794
353020
354184
354198
354446
354446
356925
356930
356930
357181
358607
361032
361032
361994
361994
363337
363337
363337
363520
363664
363664
364512
364969
365258
365345
365940
367109
367986
368238
369271
369404
370801
370801
374851
374851
378011
380196
380196
380350
381802
381802
382203
382203
382353
383082
383663

386056

386545
387409
399886
399957
400054
400129
400226
400557
400861

LOUGH BOORA PARKLANDS LIMITED
CASH & CARRY BEDROOMS LIMITED
FINUCANE ENGINEERING LIMITED
FINUCANE ENGINEERING LIMITED
AURIGA CONSULTING LIMITED
AVENA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PETER J. LAMBE BUILDERS LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
TRIDENT AVIATION HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
GARRAN ARD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
ICC SOFTWARE 2001 PARTNERS LIMITED
JAMES F. DORNEY CONSULTING ENGINEERS
LIMITED
NAAS LIGHT COMMERCIALS LIMITED
CLARINA PHARMACY LIMITED
JERRY BEADES CONCRETE LIMITED
JERRY BEADES CONCRETE LIMITED
KINETICS PROCESS CONSULTING LIMITED
MCCLUSKEY O'KEEFFE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
OCEAN LINKS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TECS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RED STRIPE LIMITED
RED STRIPE LIMITED
SUNNYHILL EXPLORED LIMITED
CK PROPERTIES LIMITED
CK PROPERTIES LIMITED
IRISH BROADBAND INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED
MARANDCO LIMITED
MACDONAGH RED SAIL LIMITED
MACDONAGH RED SAIL LIMITED
BROHOON AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BROHOON AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WEST CARS LIMITED
WEST CARS LIMITED
WEST CARS LIMITED
CRESINN LIMITED
ALLYCO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALLYCO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PAPAYA RESTAURANTS LIMITED
NTR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUSTEE LIMITED
INBILT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
UNIQUE FLOORING SYSTEMS LIMITED
J B M ENGINEERING LIMITED
AOC CONSULTANCY LIMITED
NEIL MCCANN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MCNIFF & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DERRGAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
NTR TREASURY LIMITED
JCSC HOLDINGS LIMITED
JCSC HOLDINGS LIMITED
FITZMAURICE BOVE LIMITED
FITZMAURICE BOVE LIMITED
RIVERLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREENSTAR GAS ENERGY LIMITED
GREENSTAR GAS ENERGY LIMITED
WATERLANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
NOBLEWOOD LANDSCAPES LIMITED
NOBLEWOOD LANDSCAPES LIMITED
AC PAUL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
AC PAUL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ICON MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GRANITIZE EU DIVISION LIMITED
KILLEEN PARTNERSHIP MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
CULLEY ENGINEERING LIMITED

3 BRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
D. GARTLAND E+I SERVICES LIMITED
GOLDBLACK HOLDINGS LIMITED
T & C SUPERMARKET LIMITED
TC KELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JANMIC LIMITED
ABBEYWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STONE STOP LIMITED
A & P MCCARTHY PROPERTIES LIMITED
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B1
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B1C
B1C

B1C
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B1
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B1C

B1C

B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

06/10/2004
22/10/2005
30/09/2004
01/10/2005
07/10/2005
08/01/2005
24/10/2005
29/07/2002
27/01/2004
27/01/2003
06/04/2004
28/10/2004
01/11/2005

24/10/2005
01/11/2005

27/10/2005
25/10/2005
26/06/2003
24/09/2004
26/10/2005
26/10/2005
03/10/2005
05/09/2005
28/10/2004
27/10/2005
02/11/2005
02/11/2005
02/11/2005
27/10/2005
26/07/2005
02/04/2003
04/10/2005
28/10/2005
28/10/2005
07/05/2003
28/05/2004
19/01/2005
04/10/2005
02/11/2005
02/11/2005
04/10/2005
25/10/2005
26/10/2005
27/10/2005
26/10/2005
01/11/2005
26/09/2005
01/10/2005
14/10/2004
25/10/2005
25/05/2005
20/07/2005
27/08/2003
16/09/2004
27/10/2005
03/08/2005
21/10/2005
26/10/2005
09/09/2005
21/10/2005
26/08/2005
26/10/2005
27/10/2004
10/10/2005
24/10/2005

01/11/2005

15/01/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005
01/11/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005
27/10/2005


